Beginner

Future Perfect Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 3

Q11FAW3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

When

How

Where

How long

When

Why

How

What

How

Why

How

Where

Where

Why

When

What

What

Who

When

Why

What

How

Where

How

Why

the next generation of space suits

the weather

(be) ready for use?

(affect) the crops by next season?

the astronauts

(stay) while on Mars?

the workers

(build) the new bridge by next year?

the new technology

(be) ready for use on the Mars mission?

the chef

the new technology

(not / prepare) the meal on time?

(affect) our understanding of the universe?

the dog

the students

(eat) for breakfast?

(study) for the exam by next week?

the doctor

(not/ arrive) by 9 AM?

the engineer

(build) the new bridge by next year?

the space probe

(send) its last signal from?

the frogs

(hide) during the cold months?

the parents

(not/ attend) the meeting next week?

the movie

(start) at the cinema?

the space explorers

(find) on the distant planet?

the artist

(create) for the new exhibition?

the teacher

(tell) about the results?

the children

(arrive) at the park?

the workers

(not / complete) the project by Friday?

the space exploration program

(achieve) by the next decade?

the editor

(correct) the mistakes in the article?

the new space station

(be) located?

the team

(finish) the project by next week?

the spacecraft

(not/ arrive) on time?
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Answer Sheet (Q11FAW3)

Future Perfect Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 3

1) will/ have been

2) will/ have affected

3) will/ have stayed

4) will/ have built

5) will/ have been

6) won't/have prepared

7) will/ have affected

8) will/ have eaten

9) will/ have studied
10) won't/ have arrived
11) will/ have built
12) will/ have sent
13) will/ have hidden
14) won't/ have attended
15) will/ have started
16) will/ have found
17) will/ have created
18) will/ have told
19) will/ have arrived
20) won't/have completed
21) will/ have achieved
22) will/ have corrected
23) will/ have been
24) will/ have finished

25) won't/ have arrived
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